Distance: 180 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

12003

Distance: 180 yards SCT:

Molly

Place Armband Name

1 16008
16001
16002
16005
16006
16009
16007

Distance: 190 yards SCT:

Cleo
Bailey
Edge
Annie
Hobie
Graffiti
Murphe

Place Armband Name

22020
22013
22027
22005
22017
22030
22025
22001
22011
22026
22003
22014
22019
22021
22022
22028

A WNPE

Distance: 190 yards SCT:

Vapor
Blast
Flurry
Journey
Josie
Zildjian
Legend
Rush
Bomber
Ink
Mariah
Bouncer
Kate
Bailey
Aavry
Ally

Place Armband Name

1 26003

Luna

Saturday, July 14, 2012

64 seconds
Time

59.92

61 seconds
Time

47 .64
53.76
52.62
45.83
53.12
57.40
Absent

60 seconds
Time

42 .33
4277
43.58
45.64
46.14
46.19
60.49
44 .19
49 .83
58.26
42 .11
53.99
45 .66
52.29
66.30
44 37

60 seconds
Time

41.47

Masters Standard

Masters 12 inch
TFIts R S

0.00 2 0

Masters 16 inch
TFIts R S

-00
.00
-00
-00
.00
-00

ol eolNeoNoNoNe)
P, OOOE®R
NOOOOO

Masters 22 inch
TFIts R )

-00
-00
.00
-00
.00
.00
-49
.00
.00
-00
.00
.00
-00
.00
.30
-00

eloNeNeoNeoNoNolNoNololNolNoNoNolNoNel
OFrRPOPFRPOORPRPFPOOOOOOOO
OCO0OO0OO0OO0OPFPOOFrPROOOOOOO

Judge: Leslie Bickel

F

0]

E

1

Score

Elim

Judge: Leslie Bickel

F

ol eolelNolNoNe)

Judge:

el eoNeoNoNolNoNolNolololNeolNoNolNolNolNe

E

S )

Score

5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Leslie Bickel

E

PRPRPPRPPPOOOODOOCOOOOO

Score

-00
-00
.00
.00
.00
.00
-49
.00
.00
-00

mmmimimimao 01010000000

- E e s e .
3 3 3 3 3 3

Masters 26 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

TFIts R S

0.00 0 1

F

0]

E

0

Score

5.00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



2 26005 Effen 42 .94

3 26004 Tazer 52.33
26001 Panda No Time
26006 Given Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 22.2%



Distance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 12002 Sally

Distance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name
16004 Enid

Distance: 165 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 22007 Whiz

2 22024 Blitz

3 22004 Fender
22008 Dixie

Distance: 165 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 26002 Ace

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, July 14, 2012

63 seconds
Time

65.26

59 seconds
Time

59.50

58 seconds
Time

65.75
47 .66
55.66
Absent

58 seconds
Time

48.32

cloNoNal _le)

-0%

Advanced Standard

Advanced 12 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
TFIts R S F E Score

2.26 0 0 0 0 2.26

Advanced 16 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
TFIts R S F E Score

0.50 0 1 1 1 Elim

Advanced 22 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

TFIts R S F E Score
7.75 0 1 0 0 12.75
0.00 0 1 1 0 25.00
0.00 0 4 1 0 40.00

Advanced 26 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
TFIts R S F E Score

0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00



Saturday, July 14, 2012

Starters Standard

Distance: 137 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/Novice
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S
1 12001  Pogo 71.75 4.75 0 0
Distance: 137 yards SCT: 65 seconds Starters/Novice
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S
1 16003 Bliss 34.99 0.00 0] 0
Distance: 141 yards SCT: 63 seconds Starters/Novice
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S
1 22023  Steffi 37.93 0.00 0 0
2 22002 Kaos 44 .32 0.00 0] 0
3 22029  Scarlett 46.26 0.00 0 0]
22006 Lucy 42 .91 0.00 0 1
22009  Juice 37.94 0.00 0 0
22015 Izzy No Time 0.00 0 0
Distance: 141 yards SCT: 63 seconds Starters/Novice
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S
1 26007  Nahmi 44 .02 0.00 0] 1
2 22012  Finn 49.39 0.00 0 1
Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

12

16

22

26

inch
F

0]

inch

inch

Or OO0 OO0

inch
F

0]
1

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R, OOOO

Judge:

[eoNe]

Leslie Bickel
Score

4.75

Leslie Bickel
Score

0.00 Qualified

Leslie Bickel
Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Leslie Bickel
Score

5.00
25.00



Saturday, July 14, 2012
Performance 111 Standard

Distance: 180 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance 111 8 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
P0O8003 Shout 54.47 0.00 0 2 0 1 Elim
Distance: 180 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance 111 12 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P12003 Neelah 46.33 0.00 0 0 0] 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P12012 Willow 56.29 0.00 1 0] 0 0 5.00
Distance: 190 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance 111 16 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P16018 Skeeter 47 .85 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P16011 Timmy 54.73 0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 P16013 Gunnar 57.33 0.00 0 0 0 0] 0.00 Qualified
P16017 Annie 40.30 0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16007 Trip! 46.30 0.00 1 0] 0 0 5.00
P16008 Treo 59.72 0.00 1 1 0 0 10.00
P16015 Polo 42 .20 0.00 1 0 0 1 Elim
P16019 Panga 48.36 0.00 1 0 0 1 Elim
P16012 Maeby Absent

Distance: 190 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance 111 22 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score

1 P22012 Bailey 50.31 0.00 0 0 0
2 P22010 Taser 44 .87 0.00 0 2 0]

(@]

0.00 Qualified
10.00

o

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 38.5%



Saturday, July 14, 2012
Performance Il Standard

Distance: 160 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance Il 12 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P12009 Visa 41.92 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P12002 Rudi 48.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Distance: 165 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance Il 16 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
P16010 Katy 52.91 0.00 0 1 1 1 Elim
Distance: 165 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance Il 22 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P22008 Louie 74.37 13.37 0] 0 1 0] 33.37
P22002 Paddy No Time 0.00 0 1 1 1 Elim
P22003 Annie 65.06 4.06 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Distance: 137 yards

Place Armband Name

1 P12011
2 P12008
P12001
P12007

Distance: 141 yards

Cody
Doc

Macy
Toby

Place Armband Name

1 P16014
2 P16004
3 P12006

P16016

Distance: 141 yards SCT:

Bullet
Vibe
Mack
Mac

Place Armband Name

1 P22005
2 P22004
3 P22006
P22011
P22007

Indie
Mobius
Pip
Austin
Gunner

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, July 14, 2012

Performance | Standard

68 seconds
Time

60.56
77.33
71.26
Absent

66 seconds
Time

37.60
47 .44
58.13
45.20

66 seconds
Time

37.30
59.97
61.45
83.82
82.42

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 7

Percent Qualified:

58.3%

Performance |
TFIts R
0.00 0
9.33 0
3.26 0

Performance |
TFIts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Performance |
TFIts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
17.82 0
16.42 0

12 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

S

16

[eNeoNeNe]

22

S

N OOOO

F

n

R OOO

m

O O O0Oo0oOo

E

Judge:

m

[eNeoNeoNe

Judge:

m

e eoNeolNoNo

Score

0.00
29.33
Elim

Qualified

Leslie Bickel

Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Leslie Bickel

Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
17.82
26.42

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, July 14, 2012

Veterans Standard

Distance: 180 yards SCT: 70 seconds
Place Armband Name Time

V04001 Rhowyn No Time

Distance: 190 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Place Armband Name Time
1 V12001 Portia 67.81
Distance: 190 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Place Armband Name Time
1 V16002 Callie 54_.30
2 V16004 Merlin 51.78
V16003 Lelu 56.41
V16001 Zoey Absent
Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

Veterans

TFIts

0.00

Veterans

TFIts

1.81

Veterans

TFIts

R

2

R

1

= O

S

0]

S

0]

S

eNe]

F

0]

F

0]

F

@

E

1

E

0

E

o O

inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

Score

Elim

inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

Score

6.81

inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

Score

Qualified



	SatStandardM
	SatStandardA
	SatStandardS
	SatStandardPIII
	SatStandardPII
	SatStandardPI
	SatStandardV



