# Saturday, July 14, 2012 Masters Standard

Distan Place	ice: 180 Armband	_	64 seconds Time	Masters TFlts	12 R	inch S	Judge: F	Leslie E	Bickel Score	
	12003	Molly	59.92	0.00	2	0	0	1	Elim	
	ice: 180	_	61 seconds	Masters	16	inch	Judge:	Leslie	Bickel	
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	16008 16001 16002 16005 16006 16009	Cleo Bailey Edge Annie Hobie Graffiti	47.64 53.76 52.62 45.83 53.12 57.40	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	1 0 0 0 1	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 1 1 1 1	5.00 Elim Elim Elim Elim Elim	
	16007	Murphe	Absent							
Distan Place	ice: 190 Armband	_	60 seconds Time	Masters TFlts	22 R	inch S	Judge: F	Leslie E	Bickel Score	
1	22020	Vapor	42.33	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	22013	Blast	42.77	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
3	22027	Flurry	43.58	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
4	22005	Journey	45.64	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	22017	Josie	46.14	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	22030	Zildjian	46.19	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	22025	Legend	60.49	0.49	0	0	0	0	0.49	
	22001	Rush	44.19	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	
	22011	Bomber	49.83	0.00	1	0	0	0	5.00	
	22026	Ink	58.26	0.00	1	0	0	0	5.00	
	22003	Mariah -	42.11	0.00	0	1	0	1	Elim	
	22014	Bouncer	53.99	0.00	0	0	0	1	Elim	
	22019	Kate	45.66	0.00	1	0	0	1	Elim	
	22021	Bailey	52.29	0.00	0	0	0	1	Elim	
					1	(1	0	1	L' l i m	
	22022	Aavry	66.30	6.30		0			Elim	
	22022	Aavry Ally	66.30 44.37	0.00	0	0	0	1	Elim	

TFlts R S

0.00 0 1 0

F

Score

5.00

Distance: 190 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

Time

41.47

Place Armband Name

1

26003 Luna

2	26005	Effen	42.94	0.00	1	0	0	0	5.00
3	26004	Tazer	52.33	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00
	26001	Panda	No Time	0.00	0	0	0	1	Elim
	26006	Given	Absent						

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 22.2%

## Saturday, July 14, 2012 Advanced Standard

	nce: 160 Armband	_	GCT: 63 seconds Time	Advance TFlts	<b>d</b> 12	inch S	Judge: F	Leslie E	Bickel Score
1	12002	Sally	65.26	2.26	0	0	0	0	2.26
	nce: 160 Armband	l Name	SCT: 59 seconds Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score
	16004	Enid	59.50	0.50	0	1	1	1	Elim
Distan Place	nce: 165 Armband	_	SCT: 58 seconds Time	Advance TFlts	<b>d</b> 22 R	inch S	Judge: F	Leslie E	Bickel Score
		_							
Place 1 2	Armband 22007 22024	l Name	Time 65.75 47.66	TFlts 7.75 0.00	R	S 1 1	F 0 1	E	Score 12.75 25.00
Place 1	Armband	Name Whiz	Time 65.75	TFlts	R 0	s 1	F 0	E 0	Score 12.75
Place  1 2 3	Armband 22007 22024 22004 22008	Mhiz Blitz Fender Dixie	Time 65.75 47.66 55.66	TFlts 7.75 0.00 0.00	R 0 0 0	S 1 1 4	F 0 1	E 0 0 0	12.75 25.00 40.00
Place  1 2 3	Armband 22007 22024 22004 22008	Name Whiz Blitz Fender Dixie	Time 65.75 47.66 55.66 Absent	TFlts 7.75 0.00 0.00	R 0 0 0	S 1 1 4	F 0 1	E 0 0 0	12.75 25.00 40.00

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

## Saturday, July 14, 2012 Starters Standard

	ce: 137 Armband	yards SCT: Name	67 seconds Time	Starter TFlts		: 12 S	inch F	Judge: E	Leslie B Score	sickel
1	12001	Pogo	71.75	4.75	0	0	0	0	4.75	
Distan	ce: 137	yards SCT:	65 seconds	Starter	s/Novice	. 16	inch	Judae:	Leglie R	Rickel
	Armband	_	Time	TFlts		s S	F	E	Score	TORCI
1	16003	Bliss	34.99	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
Distan	ce: 141	yards SCT:	63 seconds	Starter	s/Novice	2.2	inch	Tudae:	Leslie B	lickel
	Armband	_	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	7101101
1	22023	Steffi	37.93	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	22002	Kaos	44.32	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
3	22029	Scarlett	46.26	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	22006	Lucy	42.91	0.00	_	1	0	0	5.00	
	22009	Juice	37.94	0.00	-	0	1	1	Elim	
	22015	Izzy	No Time	0.00	0	0	0	1	Elim	
Distan	ce: 141	yards SCT:	63 seconds	Starter	s/Novice	26	inch	Judge:	Leslie B	Bickel
	Armband	_	Time	TFlts		S	F	E	Score	
1	26007	Nahmi	44.02	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	
2	22012	Finn	49.39	0.00	0	1	1	0	25.00	

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

#### Saturday, July 14, 2012 Performance III Standard

Distance: 180 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance III 8 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
	P08003	Shout	54.47	0.00	0	2	0	1	Elim	
Distan	ce: 180	yards SCT:	64 seconds	Perform	ance I	II 1:	2 inch	Judge:	Leslie B	ickel
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	P12003	Neelah	46.33	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	P12012	Willow	56.29	0.00	1	0	0	0	5.00	
Distan	ce: 190	yards SCT:	63 seconds	Perform	ance I	II 1	6 inch	Judge:	Leslie B	ickel
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	P16018	Skeeter	47.85	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	P16011	Timmy	54.73	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
3	P16013	Gunnar	57.33	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	P16017	Annie	40.30	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	
	P16007	Trip!	46.30	0.00	1	0	0	0	5.00	
	P16008	Treo	59.72	0.00	1	1	0	0	10.00	
	P16015	Polo	42.20	0.00	1	0	0	1	Elim	
	P16019	Panga	48.36	0.00	1	0	0	1	Elim	
	P16012	Maeby	Absent							
Distan	ce: 190	yards SCT:	63 seconds	Perform	ance I	II 2	2 inch	Judge:	Leslie B	ickel
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	P22012	Bailey	50.31	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	P22010	Taser	44.87	0.00	0	2	0	0	10.00	

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 38.5%

## Saturday, July 14, 2012 Performance II Standard

Place Armband Name Time TFlts R S F E Score	
1 P12009 Visa 41.92 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Qu	alified
<b>2</b> P12002 Rudi 48.90 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 <b>Qu</b>	alified
Distance: 165 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance II 16 inch Judge: Leslie Bicke Place Armband Name Time TFlts R S F E Score  P16010 Katy 52.91 0.00 0 1 1 1 Elim	1
Distance: 165 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance II 22 inch Judge: Leslie Bicke Place Armband Name Time TFlts R S F E Score  1 P22008 Louie 74.37 13.37 0 0 1 0 33.37	1
P22002 Paddy No Time 0.00 0 1 1 1 Elim	
P22003 Annie 65.06 4.06 0 0 1 Elim	

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

#### Saturday, July 14, 2012 Performance I Standard

	nce: 137 yards Armband Name	SCT: 68 seconds Time	Perfor TFlts	rmance I	12 S	inch F	Judge: E	Leslie Bic Score	kel
1 2	P12011 Cody P12008 Doc P12001 Macy P12007 Toby	60.56 77.33 71.26 Absent	0.00 9.33 3.26	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 1 1	0 0 1	0.00 29.33 Elim	Qualified
Distar Place	nce: 141 yards Armband Name	SCT: 66 seconds Time	TFlts	rmance I	16 S	inch F	Judge: E	Leslie Bic Score	kel
1 2	P16014 Bull P16004 Vibe	37.60 47.44	0.00	0 0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified Qualified
3	P12006 Mack P16016 Mac	58.13 45.20	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
					0.0			- 11 -1	
Distar Place	Armband Name	SCT: 66 seconds Time	<b>Perfor</b> TFlts	rmance I	22 S	inch F	Judge: E	Leslie Bic Score	kel

Total Number of Dogs Showing: Total Number of Dogs Absent:	

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.82

16.42

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.82

26.42

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Total Number of Qualifiers: 7

P22005 Indie

P22004 Mobius

P22011 Austin

P22007 Gunner

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0 Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

P22006 Pip

1

2

3

Percent Qualified: 58.3%

37.30

59.97

61.45

83.82

82.42

## Saturday, July 14, 2012 Veterans Standard

Distan	ce: 180	yards SCT:	70 seconds	Veteran	s 4	inch	Judge:	Leslie	Bickel	
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
	V04001	Rhowyn	No Time	0.00	2	0	0	1	Elim	
Distan	ce: 190	yards SCT:	66 seconds	Veteran	<b>s</b> 12	inch	Judge:	Leslie	Bickel	
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	V12001	Portia	67.81	1.81	1	0	0	0	6.81	
Distan	ce: 190	yards SCT:	66 seconds	Veteran	<b>s</b> 16	inch	Judge:	Leslie	Bickel	
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	V16002	Callie	54.30	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	V16004	Merlin	51.78	0.00	1	0	0	0	5.00	
	V16003	Lelu	56.41	0.00	1	1	0	1	Elim	
	V16001	Zoey	Absent							
		-								

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 20.0%